City of Loveland

Permit Type

Permit #

New - Attached Single Family BP-20-00717

1-2 Dwelling Units

New - Detached Single
Family Dwelling

Grand Totals

BP-20-00718
BP-20-00719
BP-20-00720
# of Permits

BP-20-00421

BP-20-01111
BP-20-01112
BP-20-01118
BP-20-01325

BP-20-01326

BP-20-01338

BP-20-01340

BP-20-01342

BP-20-01408
# of Permits

# of Permits

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Name
Ambrose

Concord
Ambrose
4

Elevation D903

Coral C

Elevation R1207.1

Lowell
Elevation

TS2101.2 Delmon

Elevation

TS2101.2 Delmon
Elevation R1542.2

Everest

Elevation R1719.1

Cascade

10
14

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
June 01, 2020 - June 30, 2020

Parcel

643MM-04-001-85092-63-001
643MM-04-002-85092-63-002
643MM-04-003-85092-63-003
643MM-04-004-85092-63-004

643NN-04-007-85043-11-007

653A-19-005-653A-19-005
653A-19-004-653A-19-004
653A-18-003-653A-18-003
653A-07-013-653A-07-013

653A-07-012-653A-07-012

653A-09-002-653A-09-002

653A-09-003-653A-09-003

653A-09-004-653A-09-004

653A-19-002-653A-19-002

Address

2474 TRIO FALLS DR
2470 TRIO FALLS DR
2466 TRIO FALLS DR
2462 TRIO FALLS DR

2975 SAND BEACH LAKE DR

5128 REDMESA AVE
5140 REDMESA AVE
5150 SIMLA DR
5465 SEGUNDO DR

5473 SEGUNDO DR
5462 SEGUNDO DR
5468 SEGUNDO DR
5474 SEGUNDO DR

5164 REDMESA AVE
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Contractor

Landmark Construction Solution
Landmark Construction Solution
Landmark Construction Solution
Landmark Construction Solution

Richmond American Homes

Bridgewater Homes
Bridgewater Homes
Bridgewater Homes
Saint Aubyn Homes

Saint Aubyn Homes
Saint Aubyn Homes
Saint Aubyn Homes
Saint Aubyn Homes

Bridgewater Homes

Issue Date
06/25/2020
06/25/2020
06/25/2020
06/25/2020

# of Dwelling Units

06/30/2020

06/02/2020
06/11/2020
06/02/2020
06/24/2020

06/24/2020

06/24/2020

06/24/2020

06/24/2020

06/29/2020

# of Dwelling Units
# of Dwelling Units

No of DU's
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10
14



